Linear Modular Light
LED Luminaries
LED Luminaries
+7(926)8731449 nata77@ledpointpro.ru
www. ledpointpro.ru+7(495)1562656
Technical Structure
Single Module LED Luminaries Double Module LED Luminaries
LED Luminaries have been developed in shape of Round Glass

enabled to achieve high technical
results:
LED luminaries Models
 For Greenhouse
 Ultraviolet for Hospitals
 Underwater to a depth of 10m
 Mirror Coated for spot lighting
 Swimming pools/ water resistant
till 10m depth
LED Luminaries Special
Installation Models:
Type SPECIFICATION of LED TUBE MODULAR
Case size Light flux Power
Light
temperature
1 TM-06/9/4000 600mm PF0.9 900LM 9w 4000k
2 TM-06/9/6500 600mm PF0.9 900LM 9w 6500k
3 TM-06/18/4000 600mm PF0.9 1800LM 18w 4000k
4 TM-06/18/6500 600mm PF0.9 1800LM 18w 6500k
5 TM-60X60/18/4000 600х600mm PF0.9 1800LM 18w 4000k
6 TM-60X60/18/6500 600х600mm PF0.9 1800LM 18w 6500k
7 TM-60X60/36/4000 600х600mm PF0.9 3600LM 36w 4000k
8 TM-60X60/36/6500 600х600mm PF0.9 3600LM 36w 6500k
9 TM-12/18/4000 1200mm PF0.9 1800LM 18w 4000k
10 TM-12/18/6500 1200mm PF0.9 1800LM 18w 6500k
11 TM-12/36/4000 1200mm PF0.9 3600LM 36w 4000k
12 TM-12/36/6500 1200mm PF0.9 3600LM 36w 6500k
13 TM-120X120/36/4000 1200х1200mm PF0.9 3600LM 36w 4000k
14 TM-120X120/36/6500 1200х1200mm PF0.9 3600LM 36w 6500k
15 TM-120X120/72/4000 1200х1200mm PF0.9 7200LM 72w 4000k
16 TM-120X120/72/6500 1200х1200mm PF0.9 7200LM 72w 4000k
17 TM-15/28/4000 1500mm PF0.9 2800LM 28w 4000k
18 TM-15/28/6500 1500mm PF0.9 2800LM 28w 6500k
19 TM-15/56/4000 1500mm PF0.9 5600LM 56w 4000k
20 TM-15/56/6500 1500mm PF0.9 5600LM 56w 6500k
21 TM-150X150/56/3000 1500х1500mm PF0.9 5600LM 56w 3000k
22 TM-150X150/56/4000 1500х1500mm PF0.9 5600LM 56w 4000k
23 TM-150X150/56/6500 1500х1500mm PF0.9 5600LM 56w 6500k
24 TM-150X150/110/3000 1500х1500mm PF0.9 11000LM 110w 3000k
25 TM-150X150/110/4000 1500х1500mm PF0.9 11000LM 110w 4000k
26 TM-150X150/110/6500 1500х1500mm PF0.9 11000LM 110w 6500k
Simple Construction & body design makes it possible for LED
Luminaries to be installed for both Exterior and Interior lightings
and can be used for following areas/projects:
Facades of buildings